 I
MEASURING AND CONTROL STATIONS MEASURING AND CONTROL STATIONS
FOR AIR VOLUME AND PRESSUREFOR AIR VOLUME AND PRESSURE
A TYPE
ONLINE SELECTION TOOL
2

7
© 05-2020 | Barcol-Air B.V. | T +31 (0)299 689300 | www.barcol-air.nl | changes w/o notice or obligation
Composition type designation:
Ordering information:
Standard terminals:
- quantity of terminals
- complete 7 digit code
- terminal size or model
- air volume setting (Vmax, Vmin etc)
- control handing (standard right side)
- installed length (type AEPOOOB)
- supply or return air
Non standard terminals:
- for non standard terminals a full description
   and/or drawing are requested
A O BE P O O
Position 1:  Product GroupA
 A	=	 accessoires
Position 2:  FunctionE
O 	= 	not applicable
E 	= 	air volume measuring station
F 	= 	air volume measuring and control station
H 	=	 air volume measuring and pressure control station
1 	= 	non standard, specify separately
Position 3:  Controls (manufacturer)P
O	=	 not applicable
P	 = 	circular air volume measuring station
Q 	=	 circular measuring and control station
1 	= 	non standard. specify separately
Position 4:  OutletO
O	=	 not applicable
D	=	 double wall
G	=	 honeycomb air straightener
F	 =	 double wall and honeycomb air straightener (price on request)
1	 =	 non standard, specify separately
Position 5:  Controls (manufacturer)O
O	=	 not applicable
Position 7:  SensorB
O	=	 not applicable
B	 =	 Flo-Cross® 2 x 12 point averaging and
		  signal amplifying air flow sensor (standard)
D	=	 Flo-Cross® and static pressure sensor
1	 =	 non standard, specify separately
Position 6:  Controls (type & function)O
O	=	 without controls
		  For controls, contact our sales staff
Ordering example:
A E P O O O B 2 0 0 R
 ModelType  Right
or
Left
0 0 0 0
Measuring and control stations
Type designation

 WidthType Height
Measuring and control stations
Composition type designation:
Ordering information:
Standard terminals:
- quantity of terminals
- complete 7 digit code
- terminal size or model
- air volume setting (Vmax, Vmin etc)
- control handing (standard right side)
- supply or return air
Non standard terminals:
- for non standard terminals a full description
   and/or drawing are requested
Position 1:  Product GroupA
 A	=	 accessoires
Position 2:  FunctionE
O 	= 	not applicable
E 	= 	air volume measuring station
F 	= 	air volume measuring and control station
H 	=	 air volume measuring and pressure control station
1 	= 	non standard, specify separately
Position 3:  Controls (manufacturer)P
O	=	 not applicable
R 	= 	rectangular air volume measuring station
S 	= 	rectangular measuring and control station
1 	= 	non standard. specify separately
Position 4:  OutletO
O	=	 not applicable
D	=	 double wall
G	=	 honeycomb air straightener
F	 =	 double wall and honeycomb air straightener (price on request)
1	 =	 non standard, specify separately
Position 5:  Controls (manufacturer)O
O	=	 not applicable
Position 7:  SensorB
O	=	 not applicable
B	 =	 Flo-Cross® 2 x 12 point averaging and
		  signal amplifying air flow sensor (standard)
D	=	 Flo-Cross® and static pressure sensor
L	 =	 fully shut-off version
1	 =	 non standard, specify separately
Position 6:  Controls (type & function)O
O	=	 without controls
		  For controls, contact our sales staff
Ordering example: